Date:
Nov 20

Nov. 21
Nov 24
Dec 8
Dec 13
Dec 16
Dec 18
Dec. 30
Dec 31st
Jan 9
Jan 10
Jan 15
Jan 21
Jan 27
Feb 5
Feb. 9

Fond du Lac Ojibwe School

Girls Basketball

49 University Road Cloquet, Minnesota 55720
(218) 878-7242

Head Coach - Kayla Jackson

Assistant Coach — Archie Yellow

JV/Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Both
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Both
Varsity
Varsity
Both
Varsity
Both
Varsity
Both
Varsity
Both

Time
5:30

6:00

7:00

4:00
12:00
5:00
5:30/7:00
Noon
Noon
5:45/7:15
12:00
5:30/7:00
4:00
5:45/7:15
5:45
5:30/7:00

Opponent
Bayfield

Ogilvie

Home/Away

Home

Home

Carlton/Wrenshall Home

Bug School
Red Lake

Silver Bay

East Central
Ely Tournament
Ely Tournament
South Ridge
Red Lake

East Central
Bug School
Deer River
North Woods
Isle

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away

Home



