Fond du Lac Ojibwe School Girls Basketball

49 University Road Cloquet, Minnesota 55720 (218) 878-7242

Head Coach - Kayla Jackson Assistant Coach - Archie Yellow

Date: Nov 20	JV/Varsity Varsity	Time 5:30	Opponent Bayfield	Home/Away Home
Nov. 21	Varsity	6:00	Ogilvie	Home
Nov 24	Both	7:00	Carlton/Wrenshall	l Home
Dec 8	Varsity	4:00	Bug School	Away
Dec 13	Varsity	12:00	Red Lake	Home
Dec 16	Varsity	5:00	Silver Bay	Away
Dec 18	Both	5:30/7:00	East Central	Away
Dec. 30	Varsity	Noon	Ely Tournament	Away
Dec 31st	Varsity	Noon	Ely Tournament	Away
Jan 9	Both	5:45/7:15	South Ridge	Away
Jan 10	Varsity	12:00	Red Lake	Away
Jan 15	Both	5:30/7:00	East Central	Home
Jan 21	Varsity	4:00	Bug School	Home
Jan 27	Both	5:45/7:15	Deer River	Home
Feb 5	Varsity	5:45	North Woods	Away
Feb. 9	Both	5:30/7:00	Isle	Home